
Womens 3m, Preliminary

02 June 2019

British Diving Championships 2019

Royal Commonwealth Pool

Edinburgh

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.4.0

Grace Reid (1996) -- Dive London Aquatics Club  #549601

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 58.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults 4

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 18.5 55.50 114.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 4

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 177.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 2

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 69.75 246.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults 1

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 64.50 311.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 1

Average award: Best award: 7.366.8615.1Total DD:

Inge Jansen (1994) -- Netherlands (guest)  (2)

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 21.5 64.50 64.50  Back 2½ Somersaults 1

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 127.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 1

305B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 58.50 186.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 58.90 244.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults 2

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 19.0 57.00 301.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults 2

Average award: Best award: 7.076.6015.1Total DD:

Katherine Torrance (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club  #5454212

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 63.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 2

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 61.50 124.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 2

405B 3 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.0 39.00 163.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults 3

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 51.15 214.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults 3

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 268.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 3

Average award: Best award: 6.935.9115.1Total DD:

Scarlett Mew Jensen (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club  #5432523

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 58.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults 4

107B 3 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 55.80 114.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults 3

205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 36.00 150.30  Back 2½ Somersaults 7

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 51.00 201.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 5

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 20.5 61.50 262.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 4

Average award: Best award: 6.935.8315.1Total DD:

Millie Fowler (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club  #8095534

405B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 49.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults 8

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 52.50 102.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 6

305B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.5 55.50 157.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 4

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 54.25 211.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults 4

205B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 46.50 258.25  Back 2½ Somersaults 5

Average award: Best award: 6.145.6615.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Maria Papworth Burrel (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club  #8266615

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 60.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults 3

107B 3 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 13.5 41.85 101.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults 8

205B 3 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 37.50 139.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 10

305B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 46.50 185.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 8

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.0 60.00 245.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 6

Average award: Best award: 6.715.4915.1Total DD:

Fern Hitchen (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #8301736

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 44.40 44.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 10

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 54.60 99.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 10

305C 3 2.8 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 53.20 152.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 5

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 44.55 196.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults 6

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 43.20 239.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 7

Average award: Best award: 6.506.1013.1Total DD:

Kayleigh Sinclair (1998) -- Plymouth Diving  #5324577

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 50.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 7

305C 3 2.8 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 49.00 99.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 9

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 149.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 8

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 40.50 190.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults 7

5235D 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 3.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 47.60 237.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 8

Average award: Best award: 6.935.8713.5Total DD:

Clare Cryan (1993) -- National Centre Dublin (guest)  (9)

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 28.35 28.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults 17

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 82.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 13

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 49.00 131.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 12

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 49.00 180.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 10

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 55.80 236.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults 9

Average award: Best award: 5.935.4414.4Total DD:

Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #12296608

405B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 48.00 48.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults 9

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 102.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 6

305B 3 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 40.50 142.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 9

107B 3 3.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 41.85 184.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults 9

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 51.00 235.35  Back 2½ Somersaults 10

Average award: Best award: 6.145.2115.1Total DD:

Maisie Bond (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #11341709

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 34.00 34.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 15

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 40.80 74.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 16

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 125.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 14

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 47.60 172.80  Back 2½ Somersaults 11

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 48.60 221.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults 11

Average award: Best award: 6.145.8312.7Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Richelle Houlden (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club  #86862010

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 17.5 42.00 42.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 12

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 46.80 88.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 11

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.0 48.60 137.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults 11

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 28.00 165.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 14

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 54.60 220.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 12

Average award: Best award: 6.435.5413.1Total DD:

Evie Smith (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club  #94792411

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 36.00 36.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 14

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.5 41.85 77.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults 14

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 44.80 122.65  Back 2½ Somersaults 15

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.0 47.60 170.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 13

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 209.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 13

Average award: Best award: 5.715.3113.1Total DD:

Amy Read (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club  #86775412

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 40.50 40.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults 13

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 87.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 12

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 39.60 126.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 13

205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.0 28.00 154.90  Back 2½ Somersaults 15

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 46.20 201.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 14

Average award: Best award: 6.505.1913.1Total DD:

Summer Radcliffe (2005) -- Plymouth Diving  #120786413

205C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 43.40 43.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 11

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 32.40 75.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 15

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 33.75 109.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults 16

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 44.80 154.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 16

5235D 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 13.0 36.40 190.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 15

Average award: Best award: 5.294.6913.5Total DD:

Desharne Bent-Ashmeil (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club  #132001814

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.0 57.00 57.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults 6

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 107.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 5

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 14.5 43.50 150.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 6

205B 3 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 6.5 19.50 170.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 12

107B 3 3.1 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 18.60 189.00 2Forward 3½ Somersaults 16

Average award: Best award: 6.364.2614.9Total DD:

Connie Deighton (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club  #84968715

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 29.70 29.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults 16

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 34.80 64.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 17

305C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 25.20 89.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 17

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 10.0 28.00 117.70  Back 2½ Somersaults 17

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.5 37.20 154.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 17

Average award: Best award: 5.073.9913.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Referee:    
   Lindsey Fraser
Judges:
   1.  Derek Beaumont
   2.  Jane Ogden
   3.  Tony Ally
   4.  Ronald van der Voort
   5.  Ann-Alicia Marwood
   6.  Peter Smith
   7.  Chris Gravestock
   Reserve.  Sally Freeman

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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